2TEP3F 48B, 63B
4TEP3F 18A, 24A, 30A, 36A, 42A, 48A, 63A
TEC3F 18A, 24A, 30A, 36A, 42A, 48A, 60A
TWG 018A, 025A, 030A, 036A, 037A, 042A, 048A, 060A
TWH 018B, 024B, 030B, 036B, 042B
TWE 018C, 018P, 024C, 024P, 030C, 030E, 031E, 036C, 036E, 036P, 042C,
042E, 042P, 048C, 048E, 048P, 060C, 060D, 060E, 060P, 063P, 065E
TWV 018B, 024B, 025B, 030B, 036B

NO.
FITS
BAYHTR1405RBRC
BAYHTR1405RPDC
WTG0482R
WTG0482P
4.8
7.68
 19.2
TVF 018A, 024A
TVF 018A, 024A
TVF 018A, 024A
2TEP3F 48B, 63B
9.6
4TEP3F 36A, 42A, 48A, 63A
WTG0305 3.0 2/4TEH018-060 3.6 1
WTG0505 5.0 2/4TEH018-060 6.0 1
WTG0605 6.0 2/4TEH018-060 7.2 1
WTG0755 7.5 2/4TEH018-060 9.0 1
WTG1005 10.0 2/4TEH024-060 12.1 1
WTG1205 12.0 2/4TEH030-060 15.1 1
WTG1505 15.0 2/4TEH030-060 18.1 1
WTG2005 20.0 2/4TEH036-060 24.1 1
WTG0305A 3.0 2/4TEH018-060 3.6 1
WTG0505A 5.0 2/4TEH018-060 6.0 1
WTG0605A 6.0 2/4TEH018-060 7.2 1
WTG0755A 7.5 2/4TEH018-060 9.0 1
WTG1005A 10.0 2/4TEH024-060 12.1 1
WTG1205A 12.0 2/4TEH030-060 15.1 1
WTG1505A 15.0 2/4TEH030-060 18.1 1
WTG2005A 20.0 2/4TEH036-060 24.1 1
NOTES:
A = 480 VOLT TO 240 VOLT SINGLE POINT TRANSFORMER
PAGE 3/3
         Website:  warrenhvac.com      Email:  warren@warrenhvac.com